
Table 12.24-- NONGOVERNMENTAL REPORTING UNITS AND                                      
EMPLOYMENT, BY SIZE OF FIRM:  DECEMBER 1995

[Excluding government]

Employment-size class

Subject
All                        

units
1 to                   

4
5 to                           

9
10 to                              

19
20 to                    

49
50 to                        

99
100 or 
more

Reporting units 30,473   16,185   6,171   4,072   2,599   850   596  
Employment 431,791   29,802   40,748   54,869   78,552   58,357   169,463  

     Source:  Hawaii State Department of Labor and Industrial Relations, 1995 Employment and Payrolls in 
Hawaii  (October 1996), p. 27.
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