Table 12.24-- NONGOVERNMENTAL REPORTING UNITS AND EMPLOYMENT, BY SIZE OF FIRM: DECEMBER 1995

[Excluding government]

		Employment-size class					
Subject	All	1 to	5 to	10 to	20 to	50 to	100 or
	units	4	9	19	49	99	more
Reporting units	30,473	16,185	6,171	4,072	2,599	850	596
Employment	431,791	29,802	40,748	54,869	78,552	58,357	169,463

Source: Hawaii State Department of Labor and Industrial Relations, 1995 Employment and Payrolls in Hawaii (October 1996), p. 27.